L/

¢~ ISCRM. INSTITUTE FOR STEM CELL AND REGENERATIVE MEDICINE

RESEARCH UPDATE MEETINGS 2017-2018

BROTMAN AUDITORIUM, 850 REPUBLICAN STREET
1% and 3™ Tuesday of the month at 12:00pm — 2 labs each section, ~20 mins/lab

Date

10/17/17

11/14/17*

11/28/17*
12/5/17

12/19/17**

1/9/18*
1/23/18* **
2/6/18
2/20/18
3/6/18
3/20/18**
4/3/18
4/17/18
5/1/18

5/15/18

Presenters

Carol Ware, PhD
Professor of Comparative Medicine

Vincenzo Cirulli, PhD
Associate Professor of Medicine/Metabolism,
Endocrinology & Nutrition

Marshall Horwitz, MD, PhD
Professor of Pathology

Mark Bothwell, PhD
Professor of Physiology and Biophysics

Cole DeForest, PhD
Assistant Professor of Chemical Engineering

Beno Freedman, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Nephrology

Tom Reh, PhD
Professor of Biological Structure

Sergei Doulatov, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Hematology

Deok-Ho Kim, PhD
Assistant Professor of Bioengineering

Libin Xu, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicinal Chemistry

Akio Kobayashi, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Nephrology

Pam Becker, MD, PhD
Professor of Medicine/Hematology

Farid Moussavi-Harami, MD
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Cardiology

Jakob von Moltke, PhD
Assistant Professor of Immunology

Hongxia Fu, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Nephrology

* Different date
** Held in Building E, Rooms E130A/B

Scott Thies, PhD
Director of Operations, Heart Regeneration
Program

Erica Jonlin, PhD
Regulatory Manager of ISCRM

Chris Miller, PhD
Department of Medicine/Nephrology

Christine Disteche, PhD
Professor of Pathology

Laura Crisa, MD, PhD
Associate Professor of Medicine/Metabolism,
Endocrinology & Nutrition

Alvin Liu, PhD
Research Associate Professor of Urology

Andre Berndt, PhD
Assistant Professor of Bioengineering

Mike Regnier, PhD
Professor of Bioengineering

Ray Yeung, MD
Professor of Surgery

Olivia Bermingham-McDonogh, PhD
Professor of Biological Structure

Marta Scatena, PhD

Research Associate Professor of Bioengineering

Dan Doherty, MD, PhD
Associate Professor of Pediatrics

Julie Mathieu, PhD
Assistant Professor of Comparative Medicine

Shin Lin, MD, PhD, MHS
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Cardiology

Smita Yadav, PhD
Assistant Professor of Pharmacology



