

ISCRM. INSTITUTE FOR STEM CELL AND REGENERATIVE MEDICINE

RESEARCH UPDATE MEETINGS 2017-2018

BROTMAN AUDITORIUM, 850 REPUBLICAN STREET 1^{st} and 3^{rd} Tuesday of the month at 12:00pm – 2 labs each section, ~20 mins/lab

Date	Pre	esenters
10/17/17	Carol Ware, PhD Professor of Comparative Medicine	Scott Thies, PhD Director of Operations, Heart Regeneration Program
11/14/17*	Vincenzo Cirulli, PhD Associate Professor of Medicine/Metabolism, Endocrinology & Nutrition	Erica Jonlin, PhD Regulatory Manager of ISCRM
11/28/17*	Marshall Horwitz, MD, PhD Professor of Pathology	Chris Miller, PhD Department of Medicine/Nephrology
12/5/17	Mark Bothwell, PhD Professor of Physiology and Biophysics	Christine Disteche, PhD Professor of Pathology
12/19/17**	Cole DeForest, PhD Assistant Professor of Chemical Engineering	Laura Crisa, MD, PhD Associate Professor of Medicine/Metabolism, Endocrinology & Nutrition
1/9/18*	Beno Freedman, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Nephrology	Alvin Liu, PhD Research Associate Professor of Urology
1/23/18* **	Tom Reh, PhD Professor of Biological Structure	Andre Berndt, PhD Assistant Professor of Bioengineering
2/6/18	Sergei Doulatov, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Hematology	Mike Regnier, PhD Professor of Bioengineering
2/20/18	Deok-Ho Kim, PhD Assistant Professor of Bioengineering	Ray Yeung, MD Professor of Surgery
3/6/18	Libin Xu, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicinal Chemistry	Olivia Bermingham-McDonogh, PhD Professor of Biological Structure
3/20/18**	Akio Kobayashi, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Nephrology	Marta Scatena, PhD Research Associate Professor of Bioengineering
4/3/18	Pam Becker, MD, PhD Professor of Medicine/Hematology	Dan Doherty, MD, PhD Associate Professor of Pediatrics
4/17/18	Farid Moussavi-Harami, MD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Cardiology	Julie Mathieu, PhD Assistant Professor of Comparative Medicine
5/1/18	Jakob von Moltke, PhD Assistant Professor of Immunology	Shin Lin, MD, PhD, MHS Assistant Professor of Medicine/Cardiology
5/15/18	Hongxia Fu, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Nephrology	Smita Yadav, PhD Assistant Professor of Pharmacology

^{*} Different date

^{**} Held in Building E, Rooms E130A/B